Agency Invoice for Period 02/01/10 through 04/30/10

Run Date: 05/18/10

From: ABC Transpnrtatinn
100 Main Street
Media, PA 19063

To: GENERAL PUBLIC

(GEN)
(GEN)

Trip statistics:

Total Trips:
Total Riders:
No shows:
Cancels:

wheel chair Trips:
Ambulatory Trips:
unduplicated client count:

Flat Rate Based Trips:
Mileage Based Trips:
Hour 1y Rate Based Trips:

Passenger Miles:
Passenger Hours:

416
416

0
416
11

1739.0|
200.27

Invoice charges:

Amount Based on Flat Rates:
Amount Based on Miles:
Amount Based on Hourly Rate:

Total Amount:

$.00
$50395. 00
$.00

$50395.00




