Agency Invoice for Period 02/01/10 through 04/30/10

Run Date: 05/18/10

From: ABC Transportation 100 Main Street Media,PA 19063	TO: GENERAL PUBLIC	(GEN) (GEN)
Trip Statistics:		
Total Trips: Total Riders:	416	
	416	
No Shows:	1	
Cancels:	6	
Wheel Chair Trips:	0	
Ambulatory Trips:	416	
Wheel Chair Trips: Ambulatory Trips: Unduplicated Client Count:	11	
Flat Rate Based Trips:	0	
Mileage Based Trips:	417	
Hourly Rate Based Trips:	0	
Passenger Miles:	1739.0	
Passenger Hours:	200.27	
Invoice Charges:		
Amount Based on Flat Rates:	\$.00	
Amount Based on Miles:		
Amount Based on Hourly Rate:		
Total Amount:	\$50395.00	